Past winners of Queen’s Silver Jubilee Cup (since 1998)
	Year
	Group
	Horse Name
	Age/
Weight
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Owner
	Winning margin
	Draw
	Odds



	2014
	HKG1
	Gold-Fun
	5/126
	D Whyte
	R Gibson
	Pan Sutong
	1/2
	9
	2.6F

	2013
	HKG1
	Ambitious Dragon
	6/126
	Z Purton
	A T Millard
	Johnson Lam Pui Hung & Anderson Lam Hin Yue
	2-1/2
	8
	3.1

	2012
	HKG1
	Lucky Nine
	5/126
	B Prebble
	C Fownes
	Dr Chang Fuk To & Maria Chang Lee Ming Shum
	HD
	1
	2.2F

	2011
	HKG1
	Beauty Flash
	5/126
	G Mosse
	A S Cruz
	Kwok Siu Ming
	1/2
	10
	4.2

	2010
	HKG1
	Happy Zero
	5/126
	D Beadman
	J Moore
	David Philip Boehm
	SH
	7
	1.8F

	2009
	HKG1
	Egyptian Ra
	7/126
	F Coetzee
	A S Cruz
	Cheng Keung Fai
	3/4
	6
	18

	2008
	HKG1
	Good Ba Ba
	6/126
	O Doleuze
	A Schutz
	John Yuen Se Kit
	1/2
	11
	3.8

	2007
	HKG1
	Joyful Winner
	6/126
	G Mosse
	J Moore
	Kong Kin Kuen
	1-1/4
	1
	2.4F

	2006
	HKG1
	Joyful Winner
	5/126
	C Soumillon
	J Moore
	Kong Kin Kuen
	1/2
	8
	1.7F

	2005
	HKG2
	Silent Witness
	5/126
	F Coetzee
	A S Cruz
	Arthur Antonio da Silva & Betty da Silva
	1-3/4
	1
	1.05F

	2004
	HKG2
	Electronic Unicorn
	8/126
	R Fradd
	J Size
	Lo Ying Bin
	1/2
	2
	1.7F

	2003
	HKG2
	Ho Choi
	4/126
	W C Marwing
	I W Allan
	Ma Ching Fat
	1-1/4
	3
	7.9

	2002
	HKG2
	Goggles
	4/126
	A Marcus
	J Moore
	Matthew Wong Leung Pak
	3/4
	5
	4.8

	2001
	HKG3
	Man Of Honour
	6/126
	Y T Cheng
	I W Allan
	Jerry Sung & Dora Sung
	5
	7
	18

	2000
	HKG3
	Man Of Honour
	5/126
	E Legrix
	I W Allan
	Jerry Sung & Dora Sung
	NK
	13
	31

	1999
	Open
	Hunting Lad
	5/126
	R Fradd
	D A Hayes
	Friendship Syndicate
	2-1/4
	9
	7.3

	1998
	Open
	Billion Win
	3/123
	D Whyte
	I W Allan
	C K Hui
	3/4
	4
	2.0F


